
Technical

 K - 114

KK

srotalugeRdegnalFrofsnoisnemiDecaF-oT-ecaFISNA

,EZISYDOB
SEHCNI

)7991-1.10.4SASIHTIWECNADROCCANIERASNOISNEMIDHCNI(SNOITCENNOCDNEDNASSALCISNA

)norItsaC(FF521
,)leetS(FR051

)mm(sehcnI

)norItsaC(FR052
,)leetS(FR003

)mm(sehcnI

,)leetS(TJR051
)mm(sehcnI

,)leetS(TJR003
)mm(sehcnI

,)leetS(FR006
)mm(sehcnI

,)leetS(TJR006
)mm(sehcnI

1
4/1-1
2/1-1

)481(52.7
)002(88.7
)322(57.8

)791(57.7
)312(83.8
)532(52.9

)791(57.7
)312(83.8
)532(52.9

)012(52.8
)522(88.8
)842(57.9

)012(52.8
)922(00.9
)152(88.9

)012(52.8
)922(00.9
)152(88.9

2
2/1-2

3

)452(00.01
)672(88.01
)992(57.11

)762(05.01
)292(05.11
)813(05.21

)762(05.01
)982(83.11
)113(52.21

)382(21.11
)803(21.21
)333(21.31

)682(52.11
)113(52.21
)733(52.31

)982(83.11
)413(83.21
)043(83.31

4
6
8

)253(88.31
)154(57.71
)345(83.12

)863(05.41
)374(26.81
)865(83.22

)563(83.41
)464(52.81
)655(88.12

)483(21.51
)984(52.91
)485(00.32

)493(05.51
)805(00.02
)016(00.42

)793(26.51
)115(21.02
)316(21.42

01
21
61

)376(05.62
)737(00.92
)6101(00.04

)807(88.72
)577(05.03
)7501(26.14

)686(00.72
)947(05.92
)9201(05.04

)427(05.82
)097(21.13
)3701(52.24

)257(26.92
)918(52.23
)8011(26.34

)657(57.92
)228(83.23
)1111(57.34

tnioJepyTgniR—JTRdna,ecaFdesiaR–FR,ecaFtalF—FF

)6791-401.61BISNAhtiwecnadroccAnI(snoitacifissalCegakaeLtaeS
SSALCEGAKAEL

NOITANGISED
EGAKAELMUMIXAM

ELBAWOLLA
MUIDEMTSET ERUSSERPTSET

DERIUQERSERUDECORPGNITSET
GNITARGNIHSILBATSEROF

I --- --- --- .eergaosreilppusdnaresudedivorpderiuqertsetoN

II yticapacdetarfo%5.0
taretawroriA

)C°25ot01(F°521ot05

ro)rab1,4ot1,3(isp06ot54
,laitnereffidgnitarepomumixam

rewolsirevehcihw

roerehpsomtaotnepoteltuohtiw,telnievlavotdeilppaerusserP
gnisolclamronlluf,ecivedgnirusaemssoldaehwolaotdetcennoc

.rotautcaybdedivorptsurht

III yticapacdetarfo%1.0 evobasA evobasA evobasA

VI yticapacdetarfo%10.0 evobasA evobasA evobasA

V
retawfoetunimreplm5000.0
retemaidtropfo)mm(hcnirep

laitnereffid)rab(isprep

taretaW
)C°25ot01(F°521ot05

porderusserpecivresmumixaM
deecxeotton,gulpevlavssorca

)rab9,6(isp001(.gnitarydobISNA
)muminimporderusserp

dnaytivacydoberitnegnillifretfatelnievlavotdeilppaerusserP
esU.desolcgulpevlavgnikortsdnaretawhtiwgnipipdetcennoc

fineve,eromontub,tsurhtrotautcamumixamdeificepsten
.rezilibatsotwolfegakaelrofemitwollA.tsetgnirudelbaliava

IV
nwohsstnuomadeecxeottoN
tropnodesabelbatgniwollofni

retemaid)ecifiro(

tanegortiNroriA
)C°25ot01(F°521ot05

detarmumixamro)rab4,3(gisp05
evlavssorcaerusserplaitnereffid

.rewolsirevehcihw,gulp

htiwdeificepssnoitidnocgnitarepootdetsujdaebdluohsrotautcA
rofemitwollA.taesgulpevlavotdeilppatsurhtgnisolclamronlluf

.ecivedgnirusaemelbatiusesudnaezilibatsotwolfegakael

elbawollAegakaeLtaeSIVssalC
RETEMAIDTROPLANIMON ETARKAEL

sehcnI sretemilliM etuniMreplm
repselbbuB

etuniM )1(

1
2/1-1

2
2/1-2

3
4
6
8

52
83
15
46
67
201
251
302

51,0
03,0
54,0
06,0
09,0
07,1
00,4
57,6

1
2
3
4
6
11
72
54

desabevitanretladetseggusderusaemylisaenaeradetalubatsaetunimrepselbbuB.1
llawhcni-230.0x.D.Ohcni-4/1asahcusecivedgnirusaemdetarbilacelbatiusano

tucebllahsdneebutehT.hcni4/1othcni8/1fohtpedaotretawnidegrembusebut
ralucidneprepebllahssixaebutehtdnasrubrosrefmahconhtiwhtoomsdnaerauqs

forebmunehtdnadetcurtsnocebyamsutarapparehtO.retawehtfoecafrusehtot
ehtetacidniyltcerrocyehtsagnolsa,nwohsesohtmorfyravyametunimrepselbbub

.etunimreplmniwolf


